1GOYEN DS SERIES
PRODUCT LEAFLET
DURO SEQUENCER
GOYEN - DS SERIES
GOYEN
SUITABLE FOR
• Low cost with high performance and guaranteed reliability.
• Rotary Analogue Dials for quick and easy adjustment of pulse On time and Off time.

GOYEN - IS/ISP SERIES
PCB BOARD DIMENSIONS – MM (INCH) ENCLOSURE DIMENSIONS – MM (INCH)
ORDER CODE – INTEGRATO SEQUENCER SAMPLE ORDER CODE: IS-DC12
(Integrato Sequencer, DC output with 12 terminals and no
enclosure)
–
AC=AC V (same as input)
DC=24 V DC
Output Voltage
–
PC=Polycarbonate enclosure
Blank=No enclosure
Enclosure Type
IS=no dP sensor
ISP=with dP sensor
Model
12=12
20=20
40=40
Number of Terminals
The Integrato Sequencer Display module can be ordered using
the order code: ISD
Polycarbonate
12 Outputs
20/40 Outputs 20/40 Outputs
12 Outputs
Polycarbonate
12 Outputs
20/40 Outputs 20/40 Outputs
12 Outputs